DRINKS

glass  bottle
Tempranillo £10 £39
Montepulciano £13 £46
Pinot Noir £13 £46
Merlot £14 £49
Primitivo £16 £58
Rioja Reserva £17 £59
Chianti £19 £69
Barolo £125

glass bottle
White sweet wine £17 £59

Size of wine glass: 175ml -

Estrella (330 ml)
Peroni (330 ml)
Corona (330 ml)
Non-alcoholic beer

Sangria red or white

Aperol Spritz

Campari Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

Negroni

Bellini

Mojito

Virgin Mojito (non-alcoholic)
Gin & tonic (Bombay or Hendricks)
Vodka & tonic

Still or sparkling water
Coca cola / Diet coke
Sparkling lemonade
Apple juice / Orange juice
Ginger Ale

Sprite / Fanta / Iced Tea

Size of wine bottle: 750ml -

£6
£6
£6
£6

£13
£13
£13
£13
£14
£10
£13

£9

£12/£14

£12

£6
£4
£4
£4
£5
£4

glass bottle
Sauvignon Blanc £12 £44
Pinot Grigio £14 £49
Chardonnay £17 £59

glass  bottle
Bardolino £11 £40
Pinot Rosé £14 £48

flute bottle
Prosecco £10 £51
Champagne £98

Size of flute for Sparklings: 125ml

Jack Daniels £8
Johnnie Walker (Red Label) £9
Johnnie Walker (Black Label) £11
Jameson £9
Chivas Regal £10
Cognac Martell £9
Vodka £9
Tequila £8
Bacardi Rum £8
Porto £8
Grappa £7
Limoncello £7
Amaro Averna £7
Frangelico £7
Espresso (single/double) £2.5 [ £3.5
Macchiato £3.5
Cappuccino / Latte £5
Americano £4
Hot Chocolate £5
Green / Black tea / Berries Infusion £3.5
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